P1300058331

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Lili-secretary
KUL HORLZATION BY PHONE TO
COMNECT A vhole I & II
DATE
300 EXAM 9.5.

Office Use Only



000248482690

06/17/13--01019--011 **70.00

SECRETARY DE STATE ON VISION OF CORPURATIONS

Ps7/11/13

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 18, 2013

DAYANI RAEZ 4445 WEST 16 AVE, SUITE 606 HIALEAH, FL 33012

SUBJECT: MLS HOME HEALTH SERVICE, INC.

Ref. Number: W13000035215

We have received your document for MLS HOME HEALTH SERVICE, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain a registered agent with a Florida street address and a <u>signed</u> statement of acceptance. (i.e. I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities of Registered Agent.)

A corporation may not act as its own incorporator. Please designate an individual, another active domestic or foreign corporation, with a street address.

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Pamela Smith Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 213A000152765

3 JUL -1 PH 3: 29

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Compositions DO ROY 6227 Tallahagasa Florida 3221/

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: ML	S Home Health S	Service, Inc.	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	OPY REQUIRED
i Kowi.	ayani Raez, Ros Namo 145 west 16 ave	e (Printed or typed)	
		Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Н	ialeah, FI, 33012		
	City,	State & Zip	
78	367157023		•
	Daytime T	elephone number	
m	lshomehealth@gma	ail.com	
		ed for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

)	
	SECRETARY OF STAIRS
	DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

The name of the corpora	ME tion shall be: MLS Home Health	Service, Inc.	UIVISION OF CORPORATION
	NCIPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address	Mailing	13 JUL - I PM 1: 40 g address, if different is: t 16 ave suite 606
Hialeah, Fl, 3			FI, 33012, USA
ARTICLE III PUR The purpose for which to the elder c	POSE he corporation is organized is: To prove	vide home heal	Ith service
,			
	rial officers and/or director Rosa Clavell, Director		
Address	7225 Port Marnock Dr Hialeah, Fl, 33015	Address:	
Name and Title: Address	20120 Skokie Dr		
	Miami, FI, 33015		
Name and Title:	·		

FILED (conti.) SECRETARY DESTATE. DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

Name and	d Title:	Name and Title:	13 JUL - 1 PM 1: 40
Address		Address: _	
		-	
	·	-	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
Name:	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of Dayami Raez	the registered agei	ent is:
Address:	20120 Skokie Dr		
	Miami FL, 33015		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
The name and ad	Idress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Rosa Clavell/ Dayami Raez		
Address:	7225 Port Marnock Dr/ 20120 Skokie DR		
	Hialeah, FI, 33015/ Miami FL 33015		
	ned as registered agent to accept service of process um familiar with and accept the appointment as reg		
	DAJO	mi Bus	06/12/2013
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	9	• Date
	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are i Department of State-constitutes a third degree felony	rue, 1 am aware i	
Kolu	secret Land	7	06/12/2013
7	Required Signature/Incorporator	ini Theez	Date
/	3.7	7	•